
OFFICE OF THE GUWAHATI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
STATFED BUILDING, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781005 

Tel: 0361-2529650/9824 Website: www.gmda co in 

E-mail: ceo_gmda@yahoo com Fax: 0361-2529991 

NIT No: GMDA/GEN/85/2012/Part-11/21 
Dated: 04.08.2022 

NOTICE NVITING TENDER FOR HOUSEKEEPING SERVICES 

Guwahati Metropolitan Development Authority invites Sealed Bids' for housekeeping 

services from reputed registered placement agencies, having capacity to provide housekeeping 

works with the suitable and uniformed trained manpower for the office of the undersigned. The 

tender will be received upto 2.30 PM on 25/08/2022 and will be open at 3.00PM on the same 

day. In case of unscheduled holiday on the date of opening of the tender, the tenders will be 

opened on the next working day at the same place and time. The Detailed tender papers may 

be obtained on all working days from 08/08/2022 to 24/08/2022 on payment of Rs. 1000.00 

Rupees One Thousand) only in cash at GMDA's Cash Counter from 10.00 AM to 2.30 PM only. 

The contract period will initially be for the F.Y.-2022-23 and may be extendable on 

satisfactory performance and mutual consent on same terms and conditions on yearly basis by 

another one year. 

(Kausar J. Hilaly, ACS) 
Chief Executive Officer, 

Guwahati Metropolitan Dev. Authority 
Bhangagarh, Guwahati - 05 

Memo NIT No: GMDA/GEN/85/2012/Part-l1/21-A Dated: 04.08.2022 

Copy to: 
The DIPR, Last Gate, Dispur, Guwahati-06, with a request to publish this NIT in widely 

published local daily, preferably one English and one Assamese. 

2) The Chief Accounts Officer, GMDA, Guwahati-05 for information. 

3) P.A. 1o the Chairman, GMDA, for kind appraisal of Chairman, GMDA. 

.4Sri. Satyajit Bora, IT (consultant), GMDA- He is requested to upload this NIT in the official 

website/Portal. 
5) Office Notice Board. 

Chief Executive Officer 

Guwahati Metropolitan Dev. Authority 

hangagarh, Guwahati-05 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

